Proportional Technology
FlowtronicD | 607 Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
2
PROPORTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY
Solenoid

9 = 1/2 (NPT) with display
 8 3 3  -  3 8 0   1  0  1  1  5 0
How to Order
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
6
PROPORTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY
M12x1 connector
M12x1 USB connector
M4 for ground screw
0.
43
 (1
1)
4.
66
 (1
18
.3
)
0.
83
 (2
1)
0.
09
 (2
.3
5)
1.
97
 (5
0)
1.
38
 (3
5)
5.
10
 (1
29
.6
)
8.35 (212)
0.20 (5) 7.95 (202)
5.48 (139.2)
6.22 (158)
7.13 (181)
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
NPT or GTap
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
NPT or GTap
Mounting with
4xM4 screws from top
or 4xM5 from bottom
PC Software & Cable Connector Model number
FlowtronicD software "ASCO-FlowCom-Light" - free download at asco.com 88100895
FlowtronicD software "ASCO-FlowCom-Expert" - CD-ROM Consult Factory
USB cable for connection of FlowtronicD to PC 88100897
Micro Female 5 Pole 90 Degree 6 Wire 24 AWG Euro Color Code, Shielded
3 Meter TD0503MMS000671Y
5 Meter TD0505MMS000671Y
Micro Female 5 Pole Straight 6 Wire 24 AWG, Shielded
3 Meter TC0503MMS000671Y
5 Meter TC0505MMS000671Y
5 Pin 12mm FEMALE 90 DEGREE Field Attachable Connectors
PG 9 Cable Gland TD05F20000000000
5 Pin 12mm FEMALE Straight Field Attachable Connectors Model number
PG 9 Cable Gland TC05F20000000000
Accessories
Weight: 1.85kg (4.08lbs)